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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  CIEŚLAK Marcin 92 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1724 2
2.  MAJERSKI Jakub 00 SMS Kraków 1655 2
3.  CHUDY Michał 97 KS Warta Poznań 1636 2
4.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1613 2
5.  ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1523 2
6.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1504 2
7.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1460 2
8.  BARTOSIEWICZ Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1419 2
9.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1415 2

10.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 1360 2
11.  KRZYWNICKI Adrian 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 1337 2
12.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1333 2
13.  BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1313 2
14.  OLLER Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1297 2
15.  BOCHEŃ Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1232 2
16.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1225 2
17.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1224 2

STENSSON Erik 02 SS VAERMAMO 1224 2
19.  NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1218 2
20.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1212 2
21.  TŁOMAK Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1185 2
22.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1169 2
23.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1165 2
24.  WLAZŁOWSKI Kamil 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1154 2
25.  KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1153 2
26.  LINDHOLM Christopher 02 VSS VASBY 1151 2
27.  ŁANGOWSKI Maciej 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1147 2
28.  SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1146 2
29.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1142 2
30.  BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1136 2

CHOJNOWSKI Tomasz 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1136 2
32.  KADROW Konrad 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1129 2
33.  PACŁAWSKI Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1111 2
34.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1100 2
35.  SVENSSON Noah 99 SS VAERMAMO 1099 2
36.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1088 2
37.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1086 2
38.  KULS Jan 03 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1082 2
39.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1075 2
40.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1065 2

KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1065 2
42.  GÖRANSSON Carl 00 VSS VASBY 1060 2
43.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1056 2
44.  JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1044 2
45.  KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 1042 2
46.  BORZYMEK Hubert 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1034 2
47.  WNUK Jakub 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1029 2

NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1029 2
49.  OSSOWSKI Damian 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1025 2
50.  BISZKONT Damian 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 1007 2
51.  SIMONSSON Ivar 02 VSS VASBY 1002 2
52.  DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznań 1000 2
53.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 995 2
54.  SULIGA Jeremi 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 992 2
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55.  SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 989 2
56.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 988 2
57.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 978 2
58.  GUMIŃSKI Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 975 2
59.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 973 2
60.  LEIFSEN Gustav 02 VSS VASBY 972 2
61.  BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 963 2
62.  MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 948 2
63.  KAJA Błażej 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 941 2
64.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 937 2
65.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 936 2
66.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 932 2
67.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 919 2
68.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 908 2
69.  WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 904 2
70.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 886 2
71.  GOŁYŃSKI Michał 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 880 2
72.  MARKIEWICZ Jarosław 05 Uks "Tri-Sea Mewa" 865 2

BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 865 2
74.  MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 852 2
75.  DEPA Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 837 2
76.  ROWIŃSKI Dominik 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park828 2
77.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 799 2
78.  DWYER Vincent John 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park763 2
79.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park749 2
80.  KUBIAK Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 735 2
81.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 721 2
82.  PISAŃSKI Michał 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 716 2
83.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 690 2
84.  MORDZONEK Mateusz 01 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park664 2
85.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 627 2
86.  HŁASKO Wojciech 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 603 2
87.  PETTERSSON Robin 00 SS VAERMAMO 588 2
88.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 522 2
89.  ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 472 2
90.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 420 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1100 2
2.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1065 2
3.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 988 2
4.  KAJA Błażej 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 941 2
5.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 886 2
6.  GOŁYŃSKI Michał 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 880 2
7.  MARKIEWICZ Jarosław 05 Uks "Tri-Sea Mewa" 865 2
8.  KUBIAK Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 735 2
9.  PISAŃSKI Michał 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 716 2

10.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 690 2
11.  HŁASKO Wojciech 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 603 2
12.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 522 2
13.  ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 472 2
14.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 420 2
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Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1225 2
2.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1065 2
3.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1056 2
4.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 995 2
5.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 978 2
6.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 973 2
7.  BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 963 2
8.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 937 2
9.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 936 2

10.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 919 2
11.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 908 2
12.  WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 904 2
13.  MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 852 2
14.  DEPA Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 837 2
15.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 799 2
16.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park749 2
17.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 721 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1460 2
2.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1333 2
3.  NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1218 2
4.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1169 2
5.  WLAZŁOWSKI Kamil 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1154 2
6.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1086 2
7.  KULS Jan 03 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1082 2
8.  MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 948 2
9.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 932 2

10.  ROWIŃSKI Dominik 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park828 2
11.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 627 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1504 2
2.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1415 2
3.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 1360 2
4.  KRZYWNICKI Adrian 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 1337 2
5.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1224 2

STENSSON Erik 02 SS VAERMAMO 1224 2
7.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1212 2
8.  TŁOMAK Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1185 2
9.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1165 2

10.  KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1153 2
11.  LINDHOLM Christopher 02 VSS VASBY 1151 2
12.  ŁANGOWSKI Maciej 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1147 2
13.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1142 2
14.  BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1136 2

CHOJNOWSKI Tomasz 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1136 2
16.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1088 2
17.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1075 2
18.  JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1044 2
19.  KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 1042 2
20.  BORZYMEK Hubert 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1034 2
21.  WNUK Jakub 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1029 2

NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1029 2
23.  OSSOWSKI Damian 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1025 2
24.  SIMONSSON Ivar 02 VSS VASBY 1002 2
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25.  DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznań 1000 2
26.  SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 989 2
27.  GUMIŃSKI Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 975 2
28.  LEIFSEN Gustav 02 VSS VASBY 972 2
29.  BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 865 2
30.  DWYER Vincent John 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park763 2
31.  MORDZONEK Mateusz 01 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park664 2


